
e-Tender Notice-Pkg-42/2018-19                Page 1 
 

 

 

 

 

________________________________________________________ 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
(DOMESTIC COMPETITIVE e-BIDDING) 

 
 

e-TENDER NOTICE NO.:CPC-42/2018-19                                           Date. 04-11-2018 
 
 

ODISHA   POWER   TRANSMISSION   CORPORATION   LTD. invites bids (in e- 

tendering mode only) under single stage two-envelop system from reputed EPC/Turnkey 

Contractors for Engineering, Supply, Erection and Commissioning of 2x20 MVA, 

132/33KV Grid Sub-station (AIS) with SAS at Nabarangpur and associated 132KV 

LILO line from Jayanagar-Tentulikhunti CKT-II (Under Construction) to 132/33 KV 

Grid S/S Nabarangpur at an Estimated Cost of the Package for Rs. 33.54 Crore in 

Nabarangpur district on “Turnkey CONTRACT BASIS”. Interested bidders are required 

to enroll themselves in the tender portal “www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL”. Complete set of 

bidding documents are available on “www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL” portal from  Dt. 

(05/11/2018) / (11.00) AM  up to Dt. (10/12/2018) / (12:45) PM. Interested bidders may visit 

OPTCL’s official web site “http://www.optcl.co.in” and Tender Portal 

“http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL” for further detail. 

 

Note: Bidders are requested to regularly visit Official website of OPTCL/ Tender Portal only 

for amendment /errata /corrigendum (if any) and any other information regarding these 

tenders, as the same shall be published only on the OPTCL website/Tender Portal.  

 

 
 

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER (C.P.C.) 

email id- sgm.cpc@optcl.co.in 

 

 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 

Regd.Office: Janpath: Bhubaneswar-751022. 
Telephone: (0674) 2540051 (EPABX), Website: www.optcl.co.in 

CIN:U4102OR2004SGC007553 

 

 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.optcl.co.in/
http://www.optcl.co.in/

